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PG M.E/M.Tech - Academic Schedule-2024-2025
Even - 04th Semester

S.No Program Semester/Year | Commencement of Last Working Day Commencement of
Classes Practical Examinations
(tentative)
1. M.E/M.Tech 04/11
16.12.2024 10.04.2025 11.04.2025
2 MBA 04/11
3 MCA 04/11

Project Review Schedule

Review 1 Review 2 Review 3 Project Report Submission

27.01.2025 - 29.01.2025 | 27.02.2025 - 28.02.2025 27.03.2025 - 28.03.2025 08.04.2025 - 09.04.2025

Registration Schedule

Particulars M-E/M.TECI’I/MBA/MCA

Course Registration 22.01.2025
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- Even Sem 2024-2025
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Saturday Day Order
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S.No [Date Day order
Particulars M.E/M.Tech/MBA/ 1 11.01.2025 Wednesday
MCA 2 | 25.01.2025 Tuesday
Exam Fee Remitting 3 08.02.2025 Wednesday
04.03.2025
403 4 22.02.2025 Thursday
5 08.03.2025 Tuesday
End sem TT release
) 6 22.03.2025 Monday
11.04.2025 7 29.03.2025 Thursday
t of End sem Practical V4.
Companeeriss " 8 12.04.2025 Monday
Commencement of End Sem Theory ) 8 26.04.2025 Friday
9 10.05.2025 Thursday
End Sem Result Declaration 29.04.2025 / \j
f wd
f f /\ D
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, remaining Saturdays are working days\J\\)QJ f é\\
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